
 

 

2024 Educators & Mentors within New Zealand 

NAME LOCATION LEVEL CONTACT DETAILS 

Maree Seerden Auckland Mat / Reformer / Comprehensive 

Educator 

maree@polestarpilates.co.nz  

Emily Adams  Auckland Mat / Reformer / Comprehensive 

Educator & Mentor 

emily@polestarpilates.co.nz  

Joanne Hutley Auckland Mat / Reformer / Comprehensive 

Educator & Mentor 

hutleybooth@gmail.com  

Linda Lauv Auckland Mat & Reformer Mentor  linda.lauv@gmail.com  

Shanelle 
Lenehan 

Auckland Mat / Reformer / Comprehensive 

Mentor & Reformer Educator in 
Training 

shanelle.pilates@gmail.com  

Cath Dent Silverdale Mat / Reformer / Comprehensive 

Mentor 

crazyaboutpilates@gmail.com  

Natalie Dent Auckland Comprehensive 

Mentor 

natsdent@hotmail.com  

Esther 
Hankinson  

Auckland Mat / Comprehensive Mentor esther.hankinson@xtra.co.nz 

Melanie Loveless Rotorua Rehab / Comprehensive  

Educator & Mentor 

melanie.loveless@rgpg.co.nz 

Tess Victory Tauranga Rehab / Comprehensive Mentor admin@victoryperformancec
entre.com  

Sonia Fincham Tauranga Comprehensive Mentor sonia.fincham63@gmail.com 

Trudi Calder  Tauranga Mat / Reformer / Comprehensive 

Mentor 

trudzmc@hotmail.com 

Michele Franks  Gisborne Mat / Comprehensive Mentor info@mfpilates.co.nz  

Holly Cahill  Raglan Reformer Mentor hollyrcahill@gmail.com  

Mijin Jones Napier Comprehensive / Rehab Mentor mijin@fusionphysio.nz 

Karyn Mills Napier Mat / Reformer / Comprehensive 
Mentor 

karyn.mills@capephysio.co.nz  

Ann Michelle Napier Mat & Reformer Mentor annmichelle10@gmail.com  

Ashleigh Burt  Havelock 
North 

Comprehensive Mentor ashleighburt@hotmail.com 
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Flis Pask  Ahuriri – 
Napier 

Comprehensive Mentor flispask@gmail.com 

Janna Hawkins Wellington Rehab / Comprehensive Educator  pilatesflownz@gmail.com 

Jeeseon Chung Wellington Comprehensive Mentor jeeseon@polestarpilates.co.n
z 

Nina Morreau  Wellington Comprehensive / Rehab Mentor ninamorreau4@gmail.com 

Nicola Holtom Wellington Comprehensive Mentor nicholtom@gmail.com  

Esther 
Hamburger 

Wellington Comprehensive Mentor esther.hamburger@gmail.co
m 

Ellena Conland  Wellington Mat / Comprehensive Mentor ellena@performancepilates.c
o.nz   

Hannah Dellow Wellington Comprehensive Mentor hdellow@gmail.com  

Abbey Parsons Christchurch Mat / Reformer / Comprehensive 

Educator & Mentor 

abbey@movementorpilates.c
o.nz  

Melissa James Christchurch Comprehensive Mentor southernclan@xtra.co.nz 

Lisa Mason Christchurch Comprehensive Mentor lytteltonlisa@gmail.com  

Sarah Fuchs Queenstown Comprehensive Mentor queenstownpilatesroom@gm
ail.com  

Jocelyn Toomey Wanaka Comprehensive Educator & 
Mentor 

movewellpilates@gmail.com 

Caroline Gray Wanaka Comprehensive Mentor caza.gray@gmail.com  
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